i

254 Church Street 292 Church Street
Hamilton Hamilton
Bloemfontein » Bloemfontein
L Liguor Kumiers

051 435 8879 051 435 4711

Dewald@lrsa.co.za Liquor Runners Bloemfo Bloemfontein Http://www.lrsa.co.za

GRYV for PERNOD RICARD - LRSA NR: 20884 (GRV)

Receiver: Phillip
Checker: Phillip Receive Date: 2025-03-03
Warehouse Cape Town WarehouseRecv: Bloemfontein
Sender Ref 1: 31507/00030152/154273318T Sender Ref 2: 67112
SKU Code Stock Description Bin Batch Number  QTY(Cases)  QTY(Units)
Stock Received

101200 JAMESON STANDARD (24 X Z00ML) 1 \/ 168 4032
168.00 4,032.00
Total QTY Received 168.00 4,032.00

Checked By: @" ) Receiver: JBK123FS

Checker: Mahulo Jackson Kgaka

Transport Company:

Driver Signature: .
03/03/2025 02:40:01 PM 1M
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Pernod Ricard South Africa

Purchase Receiver Print

Delivery Address:
SDBF Ligquor Runners Bloem
292 Church Street
Hamilton

Bloemfontein 9301

Receiver: 30152 - 000 - OT

Supplier: 51870

Order Date 2025-02-26 Reference

Ordered By PR051952
Requested 2025-02-26 Order Taken By
Account/ltem Number Description. Description 2 Um Ordered Dist/Line Number  Open Received
101200 Jameson Whiskey Std 24x200ml 43% CA 168.0000 1.000 168.0000

R43510

Date 2025-03-03 13:20:18

Pagelof1l



R43512

Pernod Ricard

Date - 3/3/2025
Inventory Receipt Register Time - 13:25:19
i e e Page- - - 1.
Ttem Description Supplier Supplier Receipt Order Or Line Document Do UM Quantity Amount Amount Cur
Number Name Date Number p Number  Number Iy Received Received Received Foreign Cod
101200 Jameson Whiskey 51870 CPTD Liquor 3/3/2025 30152 OT 1.000 249828 OV CA 168.0000 269,421.87 ZAR
Std Runners WH WC
CPTD Liquor Runners WH WC 269,421.87
SDBF Blocmfontein Lig Runners 269,421.87

Grand Total

269,421.87



LRSA SINGLE PICK SLIP FOR INTER BRANCH TRANSFER 1463202
LR BLOEMFONTEIN IBT TO RECEIVE 0 PALLETS

31507/00030152/1542733IBT -
St Code St Desc Pack Size Batch Unit Units QTY
PRSACPT - |
LR BLOEMFONTEIN IBT o ]
CS 168
101200 Jameson Whiskey Std 24x200ml 43% cs 168 .~
Total Cases: 168
Total Pallets: 0

) ,,,,
ﬂﬂ:a{tﬁu ©3~-03~-S

Picked By: p@ 0/.&\_ \\ﬁ»\ Checked By: 7L/BJ \ ‘ \w\\om\\sﬂw

J
Thursday 27 February 2025 11




i D
C/O.. Range rd & Anfield rd ;n with LRIMAN
Blackheatb |
Kuilsrivier
Cape Town L ;
i
(021) 903 3880 ‘ (1021) 903 88?4
Pieter@lrsa.co.za Liquor Runners Cape Town © Http:/ /N:ww.lrsa.co.‘:aI
IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE ‘
CONSIGNEE - LR BLOEMFONTEIN IBT
PRSACPT
TOTAL QUANTITY FORIBT: O PRINCIPAL'REFERENCE NUMBER }
Number of Chepp: 2 31507/00030152/1 542733IBT
IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS ' ' 3
Transport Company: |LR Primary Driver Name: | JACKSON |
Expected Delivery Date: 2025-03-03 - | Truck RegNr: ~ JBK123FS)
67112 - Dispatch Time: 02:30i
Driver Signature: ® , ‘ ' LR Signaturem
‘ ]
) o ;
~No.ofSeals .| | Received by Driver || Seal Number - | ‘ E
(I 4636905 - 4636908 |
N -
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
| |
| \
Saturday 01 March 2025 1‘ 'i




BLOEMFONTEIN s
GOODS RECEIVED VOUCHER
To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdri}' or Warehouse
DRIVER NAME F)EC AN
HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (If delivered by Hire Vehicle) | {_~& 4 E£A NS o2 1
LOAD SHEET NO: 15'? '3! e VEHICLE REG NO: 'JPBK [& 3 S
V.
CUSTOMER }’éﬁl\)D‘D DATE RECEIVED | ("2 03-—225‘
UPLIFTNOTE
RECEIVED Cases Units REMARKS
DESCRIPTION Received | Received
Cases Units Damaged | Damaged INV. NO.
NJameEsor WhisKd 9uQen 163
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20) _
PALLET CONTROL: GKN (BLUE / #1
OTHER
TOTAL| )~
NOTE: ON GRY. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHISICALLY BEEN RECEIVED
r/\' -

CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY: v P DRIVER: A’ S el 4
TIME COMPLETED; PAGE: L paGe: __/

Oranje Print & Packaging 2017 (083 267 7300) BFN152091




N 1

163202

. ILRSA VARIANCE REPORT FOR SINGLE INVOICE 14
LR BLOEMFONTEIN IBT TO RECEIVE 2 PALLETS 31507/00030152/1 5%12733!
Scanned St Code St Desc ‘ v PackSize Unit  Units QTY Scan QTY ‘:Vériance
101200 Jameson Whiskey Std. 24x200ml 43% CS 168 168 0
168.00 168.00 0.00

QJ\\U—(P 63-63‘8§

Thursday 27 February 2025

171







2025/02/26

e s f

O:1en0

IBT REF

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

SEND WEIGHT

REC WEIGHT

PALLET #

TO016005

Brooks Watermelon

813

5

Scottish Leader Original 1Ltr

1047

Scottish Leader Original 750mi

1097

Scottish Leader Original 750ml

1101

Scottish Leader Original 750ml

1092

Scottish Leader Original 750m!

1083

ST31507

Jameson Std 200ml

799

Jameson Std 200ml

802
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